Douglas College

Fee Schedule for Fall 2022

English Upgrading (ENGU) and Mathematics Upgrading (MATU) Courses

(0300/0400 level courses only)

Other

Number | Tuition |Students'| DSU Fees | Student Reglstra.tlon bcsu Total
. . . . & Service Health & U-Pass
of credits| Fees Union BCFS Activity Fees
Fee Dental Plan
Fee Fees

3 - 22.23 9.91 46.21 36.70 - - 115.05
4.5 - 24.21 9.91 46.21 36.70 - - 117.03
6 - 32.28 9.91 46.21 36.70 - - 125.10
9 - 48.42 9.91 46.21 36.70 250.00 176.80 568.04
10.5 - 56.49 9.91 46.21 36.70 250.00 176.80 576.11
11 - 58.79 9.91 46.21 36.70 250.00 176.80 578.41
12 - 58.79 9.91 46.21 36.70 250.00 176.80 578.41

ENGU/MATU Note:

All ENGU/MATU course registrations are tuition free.

U-Pass BC Eligibility: students must be paying student union fees and have a minimum of 12 hours of instructional

class time

per week.




